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Liros Cup / Lomma Beach Race 2023

Results are final as of 22:22 on June 4, 2023

Sailwave results for Liros Cup / Lomma Beach Race 2023 at 2023

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
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Class

optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist
optimist

optimist

SailNo
4869
4860
4851
4763
4539
4567
4847
4709
4809
4487
4755
4795
4646
4514
4504
4501

Club
LBS
LBS
MSS
MSS
LerSS
LBS
MSS
MSS
LerSS
BOJK
MSS
RJK
MSS
SBK
SBK
BOJK

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

HelmName

Maja Larsson Bergqyvist

Filip Carselid

Neo Joénsson
Alexander Wallin
Lova Sjéde
Orlando Cagnotto
Carl Séderstjerna
Bjorn Knox Jénsson
Sebastian Almer
Maja Skarin

Carl Ivert

Frank Odelius
Ebba Bjork

Theodor Funiander Tryding

Noah Carter
Adam Blix

R1 Total
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
5.0 5.0
6.0 6.0
7.0 7.0
8.0 8.0
9.0 9.0
10.0 10.0
11.0 11.0
12.0 12.0
13.0 13.0
14.0 14.0
15.0 15.0
17.0DNC 17.0

Nett
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